

A better home. A better life. A better future.

## **Paws for Tales Reading Program**

## Release, Consent and Indemnification

The undersigned parent or guardian of	("Minor") hereby consents to
the Minor participating in the Paws for Tales Reading Program Society/Naperville Area Humane Society, Naperville, Illinois and all of its	*
consideration thereof provides the Release, Consent and Indemnification.	
herself and on behalf of said Minor, does hereby absolutely and uncondi	<b>O</b> .
harmless and forever discharge the Naperville Humane Society/Naper	
employees, successors, assigns, and agents and each of them, from a obligations, and liabilities of every kind and nature whatsoever, including including the negligence of the Naperville Humane Society/Naperville Agents, occurring during, directly or indirectly resulting from or arising o such Paws for Tales Reading Program. As to matters covered here Indemnification shall pertain to all claims, demands and rights which the of their heirs, successors, and assigns) has or may ever have ag indemnification hereby, or any of them, for any injuries, costs, or damage or indirectly resulting from or arising out of the Minor's participation. Program whether such injuries, costs, or damages are known or unlascertainable or unascertainable, or suffered by participant or any other per	nd against all claims, demands, g, without limitation, negligence, e Area Humane Society and its ut of the Minor's participation in eby, the Release, Consent, and undersigned Minor (and/or each gainst the parties released and es to the minor occurring directly in such Paws for Tales Reading known, foreseen or unforeseen,
Parent/Guardian Signature and Date	
You may use photos, slides, or videos of my child in public service, promotional, Naperville Humane Society/Naperville Area Humane Society.	educational or internet materials for

Parent/Guardian Signature and Date